
Monarch High School 
School Advisory Council Meeting Agenda 

August 29, 2018 
4:00-5:00 PM 

• Welcome/Pledge 
 

• Introductions 
 

• SAC Membership: 
 

1. Nominate Officers for 2018-2019 School Year 
 

• Principal’s Report 

 

• School Accreditation Review: 

1. Best Practice #2-Governance & Leadership: 

The BEST Blueprint is a part of a system of governance and leadership 

that promotes and supports student performance and system 

effectiveness. 

 

• School Improvement Plan: 

1. Draft Review 

2. Vote (Final to be submitted to District in September) 

 

• Old Business: 

1. Approval of Minutes from May 9, 2018 Meeting 

 

• New Business: 

1. 2018-2019 Meeting Dates 

✓ Wednesday, August 29, 2018  
✓ Wednesday, September 12, 2018  
✓ Wednesday, October 10, 2018  
✓ Wednesday, November 14, 2018  
✓ Wednesday, December 12, 2018  

 

 



✓ Wednesday, January 16, 2019  
✓ Wednesday, February 13, 2019  
✓ Wednesday, March 13, 2019  
✓ Wednesday, April 10, 2019  
✓ Wednesday, May 8, 2019  
✓ Monday, June 3, 2019 

 

• For the Good of the Cause: 

 

 

• Adjournment: 

 

 


